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6/10/24, 12:32 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 52722342

Eﬂmﬂmm* Report Date: Aptil 17, 2024 | 5:17 PM EDT

Report Status: Complete

2013 FORD ECONOLINE E350 SUPER DUTY WAGON

Van passenger | 8 Cylinders | Gas
1FBSS3BL3DDAS2420

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometar: 255,442 KM

Last Registered In; 2 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal}

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

S _f" Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report Is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
avalilable to CARFAX Canada as of April 17, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws cn billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve new
historical data records every day. There may be ather information about this vehicle that has net been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehide
Inspeaction and test drive, to make an Informed decision.

Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=lcyoT4Q31QVe3Q1 JWGoygR7dNGka4L2/

1FBSS3BIL3DDA82420
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INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
© 2014 Pec4 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: iv/a $4,163,08

Damage Detall: Damage reperted: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to right front

O 2014 Decs Manltcba, Canada
Claim: Collision Front Not Reported
@ 2015 May 10 : Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $863.91
Claim: Nen-collision Front Not Reported

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered In the following locations in Canada {|isted oldest to newest);

' Inthe province of Alberta with Normal branding,
*  Inthe province of Maniteba with Normal branding,
*  Inthe province of Ontario with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

2017 Mar 31 166,763 KM Service Factlity Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

2022 Jul 18 255,442 KM West End Motors (Fort Frances) Inc Vehicle serviced
Fort Frances, Ontarlo, Canada

%@ Open Recalls

& No safety recall informatlon available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additlonal safety recall information and non.
safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or vislt Ford's website. ‘

38 Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen,

1FBSS3BL3DDAR2420

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=lcyoT4031QVe3Q1 jGeygR7dNGkg4L2/ 2/
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v ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2017 Mar 31 166,763 KM Sarvice Facliity Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2017 Jun 12 Motor Vehicle Dept., Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Vehicle colour noted as sliver
2018 Jan 1 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Ontario, Canada

2019 Jan1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada

2021 Jun 30 Maoter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
. 2022 May 26 Mater Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2022 Jul 18 255,442 KM West End Motors {Fort Service Record Vehicle serviced
Frances) Inc

Fort Frances, Ontaric, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehlcle history report Is complied from multiple data sources, It Is net always possitle for CARFAX Canada ULC o Its source data providers to ohtaln complete infermation an any one vehicle, For example, there may be other title, brands,
reglstratlons, deciarations, accldent information, service recerds, recall Infermation, odometear readings or other informatlon where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers recelve data and Information from external scurcas bslleved to ba rellable, but no responsibliity |5 assurmed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data pravidars or Its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omisslons, The reports are pravided
sirlctly on an asHs where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers further axpressly disclalm all warrantles, express or Implied, Incliding any warrantles of tlmellness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantahble quality or fitness for 2
particular purpose regardg this report or Its contents, Neltiver CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall be llable for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any report or any [nfermation contalned withln a report,
in¢luding the acruracy thereof or any delay or failure to pravida a report or any Information. Other Informatlon abaut the yehigla thatis the subject matter of this vehicl history report, inchiding problams, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one [mportant tool, along with a vehicle Inspacilon and test drive, lo make a buiter declslon aboul your next used car, By oblalning, revlswlng and/or using this vehlcls history repurt, your agree to be bound by all of the
terms and cenditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreaments as each may be amende from time to ime by CARFAX Canata,
httpsifwwwicarlax.catabout-carfax/privacy-legalicenditions-of-use

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved, Emmﬂmm*
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